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SEPTEMBER 
Attendance 
Awareness Month

Labor Day (No School)
Grandparents Day
Texas First Responders Day/Patriot Day
Celebrate Freedom Week
Arts in Education Week
National IT Professional Day
Generation Texas Day

1
7
11

14-20
15-19

16
24

National Custodian Day
World Teachers’ Day
National Coaches Day
Instructional Coaches Day
Last Day to Register to Vote
Fall Break/Columbus Day (No School)
National School Lunch Week
Boss's Day
School Bus Safety Week
Red Ribbon Week

OCTOBER 
Bully Prevention
Month

National Principals
Month

2
5
6
6
8

10-14
13-17

16
20-24
27-31

NOVEMBER 
Generation Texas
Month

Daylight Saving Time Ends
Father of Texas Day
School Psychology Appreciation Week
Election Day
Texas Arbor Day
National STEM/STEAM Day
Veterans Day
World Kindness Day
CCISD Substitute Appreciation Day
Education Support Professionals Day
Thanksgiving Break

2
3

3-7
4
7
8
11
13
14
19

24-28

DECEMBER Winter Break 22-5

School Board 
Recognition Month

JANUARY Law Enforcement Appreciation Day
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (CCISD Closed)
Holocaust Remembrance Week
100th Day of School

9
19

26-30
30

Hispanic Heritage
Month

National Native
American Heritage
Month

Dyslexia Awareness
Month

National PTA Healthy
Lifestyles Month 

FOLLOW
@CLEARCREEKISD

Physical Therapist
Appreciation Month



National School Counseling Week
Crossing Guard Appreciation Day
Valentine’s Day
School Resource Officer Day
President's Day (Student Holiday)
Random Acts of Kindness Day
National FFA Week
Go Texan Day

FEBRUARY
Black History Month

Career & Technical
Education Month

2-6
10
14
15
16
17

21-28
27

MARCH
Texas Educational Diagnostician's Week
National School Social Worker Week
Texas Public Schools Week
National School Breakfast Week
Read Across America Day
Texas Independence Day
Maintenance Worker Appreciation Day
Daylight Saving Time Begins
Spring Break
Vietnam War Veterans Day

1-7
1-7
2-6
2-6
2
2
6
8

9-13
29

Paraprofessional Appreciation Day
World Autism Awareness Day
Good Friday (CCISD Closed)
Assistant Principals Week
National Library Week
Public Schools Volunteer Week
Administrative Professionals' Day
School Bus Driver Appreciation Day

APRIL
National Autism
Awareness Month

Child Safety Month

1
2
3

6-10
19-25
20-24

22
28

MAY National School Principal’s Day
School Lunch Hero Day
Teacher Appreciation Week
National School Nurse Day
National Police Week
Speech Pathologist Day
Last Day of School
Memorial Day (CCISD Closed)

1
1

4-8
6

10-16
18
21
25

Texas History Month

Youth Art Month

Music In Our Schools
Month

Athletic Training
Month

Mental Health Month

FOLLOW @CLEARCREEKISD OR VISIT CCISD.NET

Asian American
Heritage Month

Women's History
Month

Occupational
Therapist Month


